uk @

www.desertsrose.co.
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CDMP

CHICKEN SOUP £3.60
Chicken with a cream bouillon.

LENTIL SOUP £3.60
Finely selected lentils with cumin, olive oil and onion,
served with fried pita bread.

HARIRA SOUP £3.60

Traditional Moroccan vegetable soup, cooked with
chickpeas, lentils, coriander and onions in a rich tomato
sauce.

Cold Storcters

DESERT'S ROSE STARTER
Hummus, mutabal, haloumi cheese, pickles and vine
leaves.

£6.00

HUMMUS
Chickpeas puree with sesame paste, lemon juice and
olive oil.

£3.60

BABA GHANOUJ

Grilled aubergine puree mixed with finely chopped spring
onions, green peppers, tomatoes, parsley, garlic and
olive oil.

£4.20

FATTET HUMMUS
Chickpeas puree mixed with bread topped with a yoghurt
sauce, pine nuts, minced lamb and parsley.

£4.80

VINE LEAVES
Vine leaves filled with rice, fresh mint, parsley and cooked
with lemon juice and olive oil.

£3.60

MUTABAL £4.20
Grilled aubergine puree mixed with sesame paste,
crushed garlic, lemon and olive oil.

FOUL £3.60

Broad beans pureed with garlic, lemon, sesame paste
and topped with olive oil.

LABNEH £3.60
Traditional Arabic yoghurttopped with olive oil.
MOUSSAKA £4.50

Fried aubergine baked with tomatoes, onions & chick
peas.

Colods
TABOULEH

Finely chopped parsley with tomatoes, onions, fresh
mint, crushed wheat, lemon juice and a olive oil dressing.

£4.20

FATTOUSH

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, radish, green-pepper, dry
mint, sumac, green peppers and toasted Arabic bread,
dressedin lemon juice and olive @il.

£4.20

DESERT'S ROSE SALAD £3.60
Tomato, cucumber, spring onions, radish, lemon juice,

olive slices and olive oil.

CUCUMBER SALAD £3.60
Cucumber, with yoghurt, crushed garlic and fresh mint.

ARABIC SALAD £3.60

Tomato, cucumber, lettuce, mint, olives, lemon juice, olive
oil.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Hot Storctecs

DESERT'S ROSE HOT MIX
Falafel, kibbeh, magali and grilled haloumi.

£6.00

FALAFEL

A mixture of ground chickpeas mixed with parsley, onion
and ground cumin, formed into small balls then deep
fried.

£4.20

CHICKENWINGS
Marinated with lemon, garlic and fine herbs, then char
grilled.

£4.50

CHICKEN LIVER
Chicken liver fried with cumin, black pepper and onion.

£4.20

BATATAHARRAH
Potatoes fried with garlic and coriander. and-'mixed

peppers.

£3.60

KEBBEH SHAMMEH
A plate of stuffed wheat filled with mince, pine nuts, onion
and deep fried.

£4.80

MAGALI
A selection of fried vegetables, aubergine, cauliflower,
potatoes and green peppers.

£4.20

HALOUMI MESHWI £4.20
Grilled haloumi cheese, served with tomato, lettuce.and

slices of lemon.

HUMMUS WITH LAMB MINCE
Chickpeas puree with sesame paste, lemon juice and
dressed with minced lamb and served with naan bread.

£4.20

HUMMUS SHAWERMA
Pureed chickpeas with sesame paste, lemon juice and a
olive oil dressing topped with slices of grilled chicken.

£4.20

LAMB SAMBOUSEK
Deep fried pastry filled with lamb mince, spices and
onion, served with tomato and lettuce.

£4.20

CHICKEN SAMBOUSEK
Deep fried Arabic pastry filled with chicken and seasoned
with the finest spices, served with tomato and lettuce.

£4.20

VEGETABLE SAMBOUSEK
Deep fried pastry filled with mixed vegetables, seasoned
with the finest herbs, served with tomato and lettuce.

£3.60

CHEESE SAMBOUSAK
Deep fried pastry filled with haloumi cheese and parsley,
served with tomato and lettuce.

£3.60

ARABICRICE £3.60
Basmati rice cooked with mixed vegetables, butter and
fine herbs.

SMALLCHIPS £2.40

LARGE CHIPS £3.60
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Troditional Aecabic Dighes

LAMB KABSAH £8.50
Rice cooked with carrots, onions, garlic, chickpeas,

green peppers and served with lamb cubes with bones

and served with cucumber salad.

CHICKEN KABSAH £8.50
Rice cooked with carrots, onions, garlic, chickpeas,

green peppers and served with half grilled baby chicken

and served with cucumber salad.

LAMB MAGLOBEH £8.50
Rice cooked with fried aubergines, cauliflower & served

with lamb cubes with bones and cucumber salad.

CHICKEN MAGLOBEH £8.50
Rice cooked with fried aubergines, cauliflower & served

with half grilled baby chicken and served with cucumber
salad.

CHICKEN UZZIE £8.50
Rice cooked on charcoal with vegetables served with half

grilled baby chicken and served with cucumber salad.

LAMB UZZIE £8.50
Rice cooked on charcoal with mixed vegetables & topped

with lamb cubes with bones, pine nuts, served with
cucumber salad.

MSKHAN £8.50
Half Chicken grilled with sumac, topped with fried onions,

pine nuts, olive oil and served with pitta bread.

VEGETABLE COUSCOUS £7.50
Moroccan handcrafted couscous topped with cooked
vegetables, served with a vegetable sauce.

LAMB COUSCOUS £8.50
Moroccan handcrafted couscous topped with lamb
cubes with bones and cooked vegetables, served with

lamb sauce.

CHICKEN COUSCOUS £8.50
Moroccan handcrafted couscous topped with chicken

and cooked vegetables, served with chicken sauce.

LAMB BAMIA (Okra) £8.50
Okra cooked with lamb cubes with bones & garlic in a
delicious tomato sauce specially seasoned with herbs &
served withrice.

CHICKEN_ BAMIA (Okra) £8.50
Okra cooked with chicken and garlic in a delicious tomato

sauce specially seasoned with herbs served with rice.
VEGETABLE BAMIA (Okra) £7.50
Okra cooked with garlic in a delicious tomato sauce
specially seasoned with herbs and served with rice.

KOFTAH ORFELY £9.00
Grilled lamb mince kebab served with tomato sauce and

rice.

VEGETABLE FASOLIA (v) £7.50
White beans, served with tomato sauce andrice.

LAMB FASOLIA £8.50
White beans, served with lamb cubes with bones, tomato
sauce and rice.

CHICKEN FASOLIA £8.50

White beans served with chicken, tomato sauce &rice.
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VEGETABLE LOUBIEH £7.50
Green beans cooked with tomato sauce, served with rice
LAMB LOUBIEH £8.50

Green beans cooked with lamb cubes with bones &
tomato sauce, served with rice.

CHICKEN LOUBIEH
Green beans cooked chicken & tomato sauce, served
with rice.

£8.50

MOUSSAKA
Fried aubergine baked with tomatoes, onions &
chickpeas, served with arabic rice.

£7.50

Leills
CHICKEN STEAK

Charcoal grilled chicken steak marinated in garlic, lemon
juice and special spices served with chips OR arabic rice.

£8.50

LAMB STEAK £10.00
Charcoal grilled lamb steak with.salt & black pepper,
served with chips OR arabic rice.

SHISH TAQUK £9.00
Charcoal grilled skewers of marinated chicken cubes,
garnished with salad, served with chips OR arabic rice.

LAMB SHISH £10.00

Charcoal grilled tender cubes of specially prepared lamb
garnished with salad, served with chips OR arabic rice.

KEBAB SHISH
Charcoal grilled skewers of seasoned lamb mince with
onion and parsley, served with chips OR arabic rice.

£9.00

MIXED GRILL £12.00
A selection of charcoal grilled skewers, kebab, lamb &
chicken cubes, garnished with salad.

DESERTS ROSE SPECIAL MIX GRILL £14.50
A selection of charcoal grilled skewers, kebab, lamb and
chicken cubes, chicken wing, lamb cutlet & lamb ribs and
garnished with salad.

LAMB CUTLET
Specially prepared lamb cutlets, charcoal grilled served
with chips OR arabicrice.

£9.50

LAMB RIBS
Specially prepared lamb ribs, charcoal grilled, served
with chips ORarabicrice.

£8.50

HALF BONELESS BABY CHICKEN £10.00
Charcoal grilled baby chicken half boneless, marinated in
lemon juice and garlic sauce.

HALF BABY CHICKEN

Charcoal grilled chicken, marinated in lemon juice &
garlic sauce, garnished with salad and served with chips
OR arabicrice.

£6.00

CHICKEN SHAWERMA PLATE
Roasted thin slices of marinated chicken served with pitta
bread.

£8.00

= Suitable for Vegetarians = Contains Nuts
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Fish Selection
SEABREAM £12.00

Marinated in Deserts Rose spices then grilled or fried and
served with arabic rice.

SEABASS £12.00
Marinated in Deserts Rose spices thengrilled or fried and
served with arabicrice.

KING PRAWNS

Grilled King Prawns, marinated with grilled coriander,
tomatoes, parsley, garlic & lemon. Served with arabic
rice.

£12.00

Cpecial Qedecs

MENDI*
Whole lamb roasted, marinated in special herbs, stuffed
with rice and vegetables

£POA

MANSAF*
A traditional Jordanian dish, rice topped with lamb, nuts
and parsley, served with a boiled yogurt sauce.

£POA

*PLEASE NOTE: THESE ITEMS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE
BY SPECIAL REQUEST. WE ALSO CATER FOR
SPECIAL OCCASIONS. PLEASE ASK THE MANAGER
FORFURTHER DETAILS.

SComdwiches

CHICKEN SHAWERMA
Arabic bread filled with grilled thin slices of chicken, garlic
sauce and salad.

£3.60

FALAFEL
Arabic bread filled with ground chickpeas, mixed with
parsley, onion and cumin croquettes, with salad.

£3.60

CHICKEN LIVER
Arabic bread filled with fried chicken liver, pickles and
garlicsauce.

£3.60

CHEESE £3.60
Arabic bread filled with haloumi-cheese and salad.
MAGALI £3.60

Arabic bread filled with hummus and a selection of fried
vegetables, aubergine, cauliflower, potatoes and green

peppers.

LAMB KEBAB
Arabic bread filled with charcoal grilled kebab made from
lamb minee mixed with onion and parsley with salad.

£3.60

SHISHTAOUK
Arabie bread filled with charcoal grilled chicken skewers
and salad.

£4.00

LAMB SHISH
Arabic bread filled with chareoal grill lamb skewers and
salad.

£4.00
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feesh feuit Juices

STRAWBERRY
BANANA
MANGO
ORANGE
LEMON
LEMONWITHMINT
PINEAPPLE
MELON
CARROT

APPLE

KIWI
POMEGRANATE
WATERMELON
GUAVA

Non RAlcoholic Wire

PURE HEAVEN REDWINE GLASS
PURE HEAVEN REDWINE BOTTLE
PURE HEAVEN WHITEWINE GLASS
PURE HEAVEN WHITEWINE BOTTLE

Norn Rleoholic Peee

REGULAR FLAVOUR
LEMON
RASPBERRY
PEACH

APPLE

Hot Deinks

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
WHITE COFFEE
COFFEELATTE
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATEWITHFRESH CREAM
MOCHA

ARABIC COFFEE
TURKISH COFFEE
ENGLISHTEA
MOROCCANTEA

Coft Deinks

HERBALTEA

DESERTS ROSE
AIRAN

COKE

DIET COKE

7UP

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA FRUIT TWIST
RED BULL
MINERAL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.00
£6.00
£3.00
£6.00

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2:40
£2.40

£2.00
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.80
£2.60
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00



Dessects

128 CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

129 CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE witHicEcrREAM
130 CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE ICING
131 BAGLAWEH

132 FRUIT SALAD

133 APPLE PIEWITH CUSTARD

134 RICE PUDDING

135 CHOCOLATE CAKEWITH CUSTARD

136 BIRTHDAY CAKE SLICE
WITH CANDLES & MUSIC

ce Ceeom

137 CHOCOLATE™ ==

138 VANILLA

139 STRAWBERRY

140 MANGO & CREAM

141 MINT CRISP

142 DESERTS ROSE SPECIAL

Milkshekes

143 CHOCOLATE

144 SNICKERS

145 MARS

146 FERERRO ROCHER
147 WISPA

148 VANILLA

149 BANANA

150 STRAWBERRY

151 MANGO
Cocktenls

152 HAVANA

Five fresh fruits mixed with or without milk

and ice.

153 DESERT'S ROSE SPECIAL

Fresh fruits mixed with or without milk, ice
and topped with fresh cream, thin slices of

fresh fruit and pistachio nuts.

154 DESERTS ROSE SUPER SPECIAL

Fresh fruits mixed with ice cream with fruit
salad, topped with fresh cream thin slices of

fresh fruit and pistachio nuts.

£3.60
£4.80
£3.60
£3.60
£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.80
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£4.00

£4.20

£4.80

= Suitable for Vegetarians

= Contains Nuts



Al Fokhee

155 DOUBLE APPLE £12.00

156 GRAPE £12.00

157 STRAWBERRY £12.00 e

158 MANGO £12.00 \

159 ORANGE £12.00

160 LEMON £12.00

161 MINT . ; .
bl 1o g Underage Smoking Prohibited
163 WATERMELON £12.0

164 GUAVA £12.0g ITIS ILLEGAL TO SMOKE IN ENCLOSED AREAS.
165 CHERRY £12.00 PLEASE ONLY SMOKE IS DESIGNATED AREAS.
166 BERRY £12.00

167 CHOCOLATE £12.00

168 VANILLA £12.00

169 COKE £12.00

170 COCONUT £12.00 AlLL OUOR SHIGHA

171 BANANA £12.00 FLA ARE HERBAI
172 BUBBLE GUM £12.00 VOURS <

173 PINEAPPLE £12.00 WHICH CONTAIN

174 CAPPUCCINO £12.00

175 REDBULL £12.00 NO TOBACCO

176 PEACH £12.00

177 SINGLE APPLE £12.00

Tables reserved for Shisha must be
renewed every hour.

Desects Rose Exclusive Flowoues

Minimum order £8 per person.

178 RED MIST £17.00

1;: §,KZ'ZTQEE§Y E;gg Ask a member of staff to view
181 GIMMIE BEARS £17.00 our range of tobacco.
182 AFTEREIGHTS £17.00

183 PINKLEMONADE £17.00

184 PASSION FRUIT £17.00

185 LOVEHEARTS £17.00

186 STRAWBERRY LEMONADE £17.00

187 BLUEBERRY MUFFIN £17.00

188 RASPBERRY RIPPLE £17.00

189 BLUEMIST £17.00

190, COCO JUMBO £17.00

191 CHOC MINT £17.00

feesh Feuit Shishar

192 DOUBLE APPLE £20.00
193 ORANGE £20.00
194 LEMON £20.00
195 FRESH PINEAPPLE £25.00
196 FRESHMELON £25.00

Exteor Secvice

197 JUICE £2.00
198 ICE £2.00
199 FROZEN ICE PIPE £2.00
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